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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 5 CONRAD ALLAIRE Conrad Allaire 113½ 11 1084 14218 1312 3767
2 7 PIERRE BOURBEAU Peter Bourbeau 113 33 1095 14174 1253 3634
3 1 LOUISE LECUYER Louise Lecuyer 103 26 1047 13938 1276 3678
4 4 NORMAND GAULIN Normand Gaulin 93 23 1102 13944 1248 3681
5 8 ANDRE BRODEUR Andre Brodeur 86 14 1074 13881 1319 3758
6 3 LOUISE ALLAIRE Louise Allaire 85½ 40 1059 13917 1320 3623
7 2 ALAIN GINGRAS Alain Gingras 79 22 1072 13796 1352 3564
8 6 GILLES BEAUCHESNE Gilles Beauchesne 63 15 1083 13863 1272 3659

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current part

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 LOUISE ALLAIRE 1185 1259 1179 3623 40 <---> GILLES BEAUCHESN 1053 1189 1106 3348 15
3-4 PIERRE BOURBEAU 1130 1122 1211 3463 33 <---> ALAIN GINGRAS 1169 1109 1119 3397 22
5-6 LOUISE LECUYER 1191 1074 1111 3376 26 <---> CONRAD ALLAIRE 981 989 1145 3115 11
7-8 ANDRE BRODEUR 1059 1133 1102 3294 14 <---> NORMAND GAULIN 1122 1091 1129 3342 23

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today  7- 1  4- 6  3- 8  5- 2
Next Week  2- 3  8- 5  4- 1  6- 7

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High High High
Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers

3 Daniel Nault 213 12 2561 278 709
5 Serge Plouffe 209 12 2509 247 678
7 Peter Bourbeau 208 6 1250 300 692
5 Conrad Allaire 205 12 2460 245 695
1 Germain Boivin 203 12 2445 238 631
8 Andre Brodeur 202 6 1214 230 612
7 Pierre Vaillancourt 201 12 2416 259 683
4 Yvon Henault 199 12 2388 242 664
8 Francois Lavallee 198 12 2378 253 696
2 Eric Filion 197 12 2368 262 660
2 Alain Gingras 192 9 1735 265 588
6 Benoit Breton 187 12 2251 225 588
2 Pierre Funk 186 12 2238 213 591
1 Michel Filion 186 12 2232 222 617

4 Yvon Lavoie 184 12 2212 213 574
3 Yvan Roy 183 12 2197 212 604
6 Gilles Beauchesne 182 9 1642 213 587
8 Yvan Brezel 180 12 2163 199 575
4 Normand Gaulin 179 12 2156 214 566
6 Jocelyn Joly 173 12 2087 225 590
6 Albert Deleu 172 12 2073 210 550
7 Pascal Casale 172 12 2070 215 556
1 Yvon Rioux 171 6 1028 187 543
2 Daniel Lavallee 166 12 1994 201 541
2 Damien Tremblay 164 12 1974 217 548
8 Mathieu Tremblay 160 12 1929 196 534
5 Francois Dion 149 9 1344 181 497
7 Alain Laforge 139 12 1673 162 465

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers
7 Sylvie Croteau 217 9 1954 249 700
6 Johanne Houle 211 12 2537 249 717
1 Louise Lecuyer 192 12 2310 249 686
4 Christine Sarrazin 191 9 1725 222 586
5 Sylvi Deschenes 189 12 2274 258 592
4 Gina Henault 186 12 2238 246 624
3 Germaine Daraiche 180 12 2167 223 576
3 Nancy Lavoie 178 7 1248 203 532
8 Francine McAvoy 177 12 2133 233 617
1 Mariette Ruel 174 12 2097 241 565

2 Johanne Kiernan 167 12 2011 211 601
5 Sylvi Jarry 167 12 2011 206 549
5 Sylvi Grignon 165 9 1487 230 563
4 Diane Funk 163 12 1965 194 524
7 Micheline Duncan 158 11 1745 249 467
6 Sylvie Lambert 158 9 1425 208 538
3 Louise Allaire 158 12 1899 210 508
8 Colette Fournier 157 9 1415 197 480
3 Christiane Cyr 147 12 1766 206 541
1 Francine Prevost 121 12 1462 184 497

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1168 LOUISE ALLAIRE 3350 LOUISE ALLAIRE 1259 LOUISE ALLAIRE 3623 LOUISE ALLAIRE
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1155 PIERRE BOURBEAU 3295 PIERRE BOURBEAU 1211 PIERRE BOURBEAU 3463 PIERRE BOURBEA
1142 GILLES BEAUCHESNE 3255 NORMAND GAULIN 1191 LOUISE LECUYER 3397 ALAIN GINGRAS
1118 CONRAD ALLAIRE 3217 ALAIN GINGRAS 1189 GILLES BEAUCHESNE 3376 LOUISE LECUYER
1109 ALAIN GINGRAS 3207 GILLES BEAUCHESNE 1169 ALAIN GINGRAS 3348 GILLES BEAUCHE

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Peter Bourbeau 692 Peter Bourbeau

246 Pierre Vaillancourt 631 Germain Boivin
227 Conrad Allaire 622 Daniel Nault
219 Francois Lavallee 604 Yvan Roy
217 Daniel Nault 589 Conrad Allaire
217 Germain Boivin

Women 249 Micheline Duncan 677 Sylvie Croteau
245 Sylvie Croteau 601 Johanne Kiernan
240 Sylvi Deschenes 593 Louise Lecuyer
222 Christine Sarrazin 592 Sylvi Deschenes
219 Louise Lecuyer 586 Christine Sarrazin

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1272 ALAIN GINGRAS 1223 ANDRE BRODEUR 1212 LOUISE ALLAIRE
Scratch Series 3470 ANDRE BRODEUR 3456 NORMAND GAULIN 3437 GILLES BEAUCHESNE

Handicap Game 1352 ALAIN GINGRAS 1320 LOUISE ALLAIRE 1319 ANDRE BRODEUR
Handicap Series 3767 CONRAD ALLAIRE 3758 ANDRE BRODEUR 3681 NORMAND GAULIN
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Men Scratch Game 300 Peter Bourbeau 278 Daniel Nault 265 Alain Gingras
Scratch Series 709 Daniel Nault 696 Francois Lavallee 695 Conrad Allaire

Women Scratch Game 258 Sylvi Deschenes 249 Louise Lecuyer 249 Johanne Houle
249 Micheline Duncan 249 Sylvie Croteau

Scratch Series 717 Johanne Houle 700 Sylvie Croteau 686 Louise Lecuyer

Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - LOUISE LECUYER
Francine Prevost 1462 12 121 134 93 128 355 134 - 123=11 355 - 369=-14
Mariette Ruel 2097 12 174 191 170 143 504 191 - 177=14 504 - 531=-27
Yvon Rioux 1028 6 171 187 172 184 543 187 - 161=26 543 - 483=60
Michel Filion 2232 12 186 159 170 166 495 170 - 193=-23 495 - 579=-84
Germain Boivin 2445 12 203 216 198 217 631 217 - 201=16 631 - 603=28
Louise Lecuyer 2310 12 192 219 186 188 593 219 - 190=29 593 - 570=23
2 - ALAIN GINGRAS
Johanne Kiernan 2011 12 167 186 204 211 601 211 - 156=55 601 - 468=133
Daniel Lavallee 1994 12 166 190 124 121 435 190 - 173=17 435 - 519=-84
Damien Tremblay 1974 12 164 177 162 176 515 177 - 162=15 515 - 486=29
Eric Filion 2368 12 197 170 189 185 544 189 - 202=-13 544 - 606=-62
Pierre Funk 2238 12 186 194 178 174 546 194 - 188=6 546 - 564=-18
Alain Gingras 1735 9 192 a192 a192 a192 576
3 - LOUISE ALLAIRE
Germaine Daraiche 2167 12 180 194 195 141 530 195 - 181=14 530 - 543=-13
Christiane Cyr 1766 12 147 179 156 206 541 206 - 136=70 541 - 408=133
Nancy Lavoie 1248 7 178 175 203 a174 552 203 - 174=29
Yvan Roy 2197 12 183 189 203 212 604 212 - 177=35 604 - 531=73
Louise Allaire 1899 12 158 140 210 151 501 210 - 155=55 501 - 465=36
Daniel Nault 2561 12 213 217 201 204 622 217 - 215=2 622 - 645=-23
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Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
4 - NORMAND GAULIN
Gina Henault 2238 12 186 208 202 129 539 208 - 188=20 539 - 564=-25
Diane Funk 1965 12 163 186 147 150 483 186 - 164=22 483 - 492=-9
Christine Sarrazin 1725 9 191 199 165 222 586 222 - 189=33 586 - 567=19
Yvon Lavoie 2212 12 184 146 213 198 557 213 - 183=30 557 - 549=8
Normand Gaulin 2156 12 179 174 153 191 518 191 - 182=9 518 - 546=-28
Yvon Henault 2388 12 199 180 182 210 572 210 - 201=9 572 - 603=-31
5 - CONRAD ALLAIRE
Francois Dion 1344 9 149 144 133 166 443 166 - 150=16 443 - 450=-7
Sylvi Grignon 1487 9 165 133 134 184 451 184 - 172=12 451 - 516=-65
Sylvi Jarry 2011 12 167 157 149 143 449 157 - 173=-16 449 - 519=-70
Serge Plouffe 2509 12 209 158 194 158 510 194 - 222=-28 510 - 666=-156
Sylvi Deschenes 2274 12 189 196 156 240 592 240 - 186=54 592 - 558=34
Conrad Allaire 2460 12 205 166 196 227 589 227 - 207=20 589 - 621=-32
6 - GILLES BEAUCHESNE
Sylvie Lambert 1425 9 158 136 164 171 471 171 - 159=12 471 - 477=-6
Jocelyn Joly 2087 12 173 131 194 163 488 194 - 177=17 488 - 531=-43
Albert Deleu 2073 12 172 177 157 210 544 210 - 169=41 544 - 507=37
Johanne Houle 2537 12 211 166 208 186 560 208 - 219=-11 560 - 657=-97
Benoit Breton 2251 12 187 195 206 156 557 206 - 188=18 557 - 564=-7
Gilles Beauchesne 1642 9 182 201 213 173 587 213 - 175=38 587 - 525=62
7 - PIERRE BOURBEAU
Alain Laforge 1673 12 139 132 134 113 379 134 - 143=-9 379 - 429=-50
Micheline Duncan 1745 11 158 a153 249 119 521 249 - 153=96
Pascal Casale 2070 12 172 160 124 170 454 170 - 179=-9 454 - 537=-83
Pierre Vaillancourt 2416 12 201 161 165 246 572 246 - 204=42 572 - 612=-40
Sylvie Croteau 1954 9 217 245 225 207 677 245 - 212=33 677 - 636=41
Peter Bourbeau 1250 6 208 223 169 300 692 300 - 186=114 692 - 558=134
8 - ANDRE BRODEUR
Mathieu Tremblay 1929 12 160 88 189 160 437 189 - 165=24 437 - 495=-58
Francine McAvoy 2133 12 177 160 174 185 519 185 - 179=6 519 - 537=-18
Colette Fournier 1415 9 157 176 152 152 480 176 - 155=21 480 - 465=15
Francois Lavallee 2378 12 198 219 173 196 588 219 - 198=21 588 - 594=-6
Yvan Brezel 2163 12 180 162 191 155 508 191 - 183=8 508 - 549=-41
Andre Brodeur 1214 6 202 a202 a202 a202 606

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ghislain Daraiche 175 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alessandro Delgaudio 175 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jean-Claude Ducas 175 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alain Fortin 175 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gabriel Gaulin 175 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jocelyn Joly 120 105 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michel Prevost 175 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nadia Bachir 175 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nathalie Chapados 175 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fernande Lyus 175 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
Johanne Rondeau 120 105 0 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Game Scores
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